
NEED GENERAL ASSISTANCE?     
 

 

 

 

Residence Life Professional Staff 

 

 

 

 

 

       
Bianca Hicks 
Director of 

Residence Life 
Student Affairs-

David Center 
(330) 490-7107 
bhicks@walsh.edu 

Alexis Howard 
Assistant Director  

of Residence Life 
Towers 

Connector 
(330) 490-7306 

ahoward@walsh.edu 

Robert Beach 
Coordinator of 

Residential Admin 
Services & 

Hall Director  
Seanor Hall 

(330) 490-7291 
rbeach@walsh.edu 

D. Ellis Rates 
Hall Coordinator 

Lemmon Hall 
Commons, & UA 
1st Floor Lemmon 
(330) 490-7409 

drates1@walsh.edu 

Aashawnti West 
Hall Coordinator 
Wilkof & Olivieri 

Towers 
Connector 

(330) 244-4688 
awest3@walsh.edu 

Iliana Pech Cruz 
Hall Coordinator 

Menard Hall & 
Betzler Tower 

(330) 244-4550 
ipechcr1@walsh.edu 

Rhiannon Piller 
Graduate 
Assistant 

1st Floor 
Commons 

(330) 244-4844 
rpiller1@walsh.edu 

WELCOME TO THE RESIDENCE HALLS! 

If you need assistance, please contact the RA on Duty at the 
office number provided below.   

The RA will periodically be away from the office conducting 
rounds in the building.  Please leave a note under the door 

and the RA will follow up with you upon their return.   

Seanor Hall………………………………......... 330-490-7291 

Menard Hall/Betzler Tower…………….   330-244-4744 

Wilkof/Olivieri Towers………………......  330-490-7036 

Lemmon Hall/Commons & 

University Apartments……………….....   330-490-7540 

Resident Assistant on Duty 

Nightly 8:30pm-8:00am 

Campus Police 

FOR EMERGENCIES, 
CONTACT 

330-316-1088 

NEED TO SUBMIT A MAINTENANCE REQUEST?     
https://portal.walsh.edu/resources/facilities-

maintenance/work-order/ 
 

Please contact us at reslife@walsh.edu or  
330-490- 7301.  

 

 


